Utility Company
Arrowhead Bank
Arrowhead Bank
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy
Atmos Energy

Atmos Energy (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
Central Texas Electric Co-op
Central Texas Electric Co-op

City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba
City of San Saba

City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)
City of San Saba (Cost Share w/City of San Saba)

Little Butane

North SS Water Supply Corp

2018 Utilities

Product
Gas
Electric/Water
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Gas
Electric
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Water
Electric
Electric
Electric
Water
LP
Water

Date
Dec-18
Dec-18

Location

Courthouse (301 E Wallace)
Courthouse (301 E Wallace)

12/06/2018-01/04/: Courthouse (Cherokee St)
12/06/2018-01/04/ Courthouse (High St)
12/06/2018-01/04/: Rylander Library
12/11/2018-01/10/% Jail

12/11/2018-01/10/= Fire Station

11/28-12/27/2018
11/27-12/26/2018
12/11-21/2018
12/11-21/2018
11/15-12/14/2018
11/15-12/14/2018
11/15-12/14/2018
11/15-12/14/2018
11/15-12/14/2018
11/15-12/14/2018
11/14-12/13/2018
11/14-12/13/2018
11/15-12/14/2018
11/15-12/14/2018
11/14-12/13/2018
11/14-12/13/2018
11/14-12/13/2018
11/14-12/13/2018
11/14-12/13/2018
Dec-18

Dec-18

Precinct #3

Precinct #3

601 W Wallace (CWB)
601 W Wallace (CWB)
Rylander Library
Rylander Library
Courthouse
Courthouse
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (Cherokee St)
Courthouse (High St)
Courthouse (High St)
Precinct #4

Precinct #4

Jail

Jail

Precinct #1

Fire Station

Fire Station

Precinct #2

Precinct #1

City

San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
Cherokee
Cherokee
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba
San Saba

Amount
Metered Cost

Unavailable S 114.64
Unavailable $ 530.66
440 $ 272.53

84 S 75.43

232 S 164.46

282 S 192.47

93 § 72.71

1039 $ 137.53

0 $§ 39.00

2020 $ 13.37

53 S 10.92

600 S 29.11

1801 $ 209.92

200 $ 29.11

1200 $ 160.59

1590 S 29.11

1813 $211.22

470 S 26.11

1360 S 166.87

470 S 29.11

547 S 74.24

2000 $ 29.11

4568 $ 509.31

497 S 68.83

314 $ 41.50

455 S 14.56

150 Gal $ 337.50
0 $ 82.00



